
Shooting
Стрельба

50m Rifle Prone Women
50м Винтовка лежа Женщины

Competition
Соревнование

Results
Результаты

TUE 16 JUL 2013

Start Time 15:30

Rifle Shooting Range
Комплекс пулевой стрельбы

Timing and Results provided by

SHW103101_73A 1.0 Report Created  TUE 16 JUL 2013 18:25

UR 597 WANG Chengyi CHN 15 AUG 2011 Shenzhen (CHN)

Rank Bib No Name
Ctry
Code

Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

1 199 TOISHI Mai JPN 99 99 100 98 98 99 593-37x

2 42 CHOTPHIBUNSIN Thanyalak THA 99 97 100 99 98 100 593-28x

3 30 HYBLEROVA Jana SVK 99 98 99 100 97 99 592-35x

4 173 STRAUB Isabella GER 100 95 99 99 99 100 592-34x

5 14 KHOROSHEVA Polina RUS 100 100 97 99 99 97 592-33x

6 61 SHARIPOVA Dariya UKR 98 99 100 97 99 99 592-26x

7 213 SHEGIREVICH Olessya KAZ 100 98 99 99 97 98 591-37x

8 55 BORYSOVA Ievgeniia UKR 95 99 99 100 97 99 589-36x

9 300 WRONSKA Paula POL 98 98 99 99 97 98 589-29x

10 260 MARTINEZ Alexis Gabriela MEX 96 100 99 98 96 100 589-26x

11 26 SER Jasmine SIN 100 98 100 98 97 94 587-33x

12 43 MAJCHACHEEP Sununta THA 96 97 98 99 99 98 587-28x

13 70 PUGSLEY Hannah Adeleine GBR 96 100 99 98 96 97 586-31x

14 272 CHULUUNBADRAKH Narantuya MGL 96 98 97 99 96 100 586-29x

15 211 MALINOVSKAYA Alexandra KAZ 96 96 97 100 97 100 586-26x

16 273 GANKHUYAG Nandinzaya MGL 97 99 97 99 97 97 586-25x

17 144 SOBOLEVA Julia EST 99 98 98 95 97 98 585-29x

18 37 GUGLER Samantha SUI 97 98 97 98 99 96 585-29x

19 36 EGGIMANN Lara SUI 99 95 99 100 95 97 585-26x

20 212 MOROZOVA Yuliya KAZ 100 98 98 96 98 95 585-22x

21 253 ZULKIFLI Muslifah Binti MAS 95 98 99 96 100 97 585-19x

22 38 LANDIS Martina SUI 98 98 94 99 97 98 584-31x

23 231 KWON Nara KOR 98 96 98 98 98 96 584-30x

24 228 JEONG Gyungsuk KOR 97 98 98 95 98 98 584-28x

25 275 OLZVOIBAATAR Yanjinlkham MGL 96 95 98 99 98 98 584-20x

26 234 YANG Mijung KOR 96 97 100 95 99 96 583-30x

27 170 PREDIGER Maren GER 95 97 97 98 97 99 583-25x

28 238 KRUPNOVA Sabina KGZ 96 97 100 97 97 96 583-25x

29 250 MOHD TAUFEKH Nurfarah Afiqah MAS 97 96 96 99 98 97 583-23x

30 18 VDOVINA Daria RUS 97 98 98 97 96 97 583-22x

31 86 CARDELLINO Reyes ARG 94 98 98 97 99 96 582-21x

32 71 WILLIAMSON Kathryn GBR 96 96 98 99 97 96 582-21x

33 251 ZAHIRAN Aina Binti MAS 97 98 94 95 98 99 581-29x

34 143 SHKABARA Valeria EST 96 94 97 96 99 99 581-25x

35 147 FRILANDER-SOINI Pauliina FIN 96 97 97 95 99 96 580-29x

36 307 BAHYA Al-Hamad QAT 98 95 98 93 97 99 580-26x

37 45 PICHITKANJANAKUL Vitchuda THA 98 94 97 97 95 99 580-24x

38 114 YU Dan CHN 97 95 95 97 99 96 579-19x

39 197 AYADO Mami JPN 93 96 97 94 98 100 578-20x

40 31 ALVAREZ LOPEZ Ana ESP 99 96 97 95 95 96 578-20x

41 171 SCHLOTTERBECK Yvonne GER 95 97 98 97 94 97 578-19x

42 136 VRANKOVA Monika CZE 95 94 96 97 97 98 577-25x

43 131 BRABCOVA Aneta CZE 95 95 96 96 97 98 577-22x

44 111 MA Hong CHN 96 96 99 95 95 96 577-22x

45 296 KOBUS Katarzyna POL 98 95 96 94 96 97 576-23x

46 305 AL-BINALI Hessa QAT 93 99 96 96 97 95 576-21x

47 200 YUASA Natsuki JPN 96 95 95 98 97 95 576-17x

48 130 BARTOSOVA Klara CZE 93 98 96 97 97 95 576-17x

49 63 TARASENKO Tetiana UKR 97 94 96 94 98 96 575-24x
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Ctry
Code

Series
1 2 3 4 5 6

Total Remarks

50 88 LAMARQUE Maria Sofia ARG 94 96 97 95 95 96 573-24x

51 141 KOLJUHHINA Valeria EST 97 96 92 95 95 96 571-21x

52 295 IWASZUK Zaneta POL 97 93 92 96 97 95 570-17x

53 19 YAKOVLEVA Tatiana RUS 95 95 96 93 92 98 569-20x

54 259 MANRIQUE Anaid MEX 93 96 97 89 97 97 569-15x

55 256 LEAL Nancy Alejandra MEX 95 94 93 95 96 96 569-13x

56 175 SZIJJ Katinka HUN 96 98 95 96 93 89 567-14x

110 LI Peijing CHN DSQ

DSQ Shooter 110 LI Peijing (CHN) - ISSF Rule 7.5.5.4 Shooting trousers must not be worn in the Rifle Prone events

LEGEND
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UR 1780 P.R. China CHN 15 AUG 2011 Shenzhen (CHN)

Rank Bib No Name
Ctry
Code

Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

1 Kazakhstan KAZ 296 292 294 295 292 293 1762-85x

213 SHEGIREVICH Olessya 100 98 99 99 97 98 591-37x

211 MALINOVSKAYA Alexandra 96 96 97 100 97 100 586-26x

212 MOROZOVA Yuliya 100 98 98 96 98 95 585-22x

2 Thailand THA 293 288 295 295 292 297 1760-80x

42 CHOTPHIBUNSIN Thanyalak 99 97 100 99 98 100 593-28x

43 MAJCHACHEEP Sununta 96 97 98 99 99 98 587-28x

45 PICHITKANJANAKUL Vitchuda 98 94 97 97 95 99 580-24x

3 Ukraine UKR 290 292 295 291 294 294 1756-86x

61 SHARIPOVA Dariya 98 99 100 97 99 99 592-26x

55 BORYSOVA Ievgeniia 95 99 99 100 97 99 589-36x

63 TARASENKO Tetiana 97 94 96 94 98 96 575-24x

4 Mongolia MGL 289 292 292 297 291 295 1756-74x

272 CHULUUNBADRAKH Narantuya 96 98 97 99 96 100 586-29x

273 GANKHUYAG Nandinzaya 97 99 97 99 97 97 586-25x

275 OLZVOIBAATAR Yanjinlkham 96 95 98 99 98 98 584-20x

5 Switzerland SUI 294 291 290 297 291 291 1754-86x

37 GUGLER Samantha 97 98 97 98 99 96 585-29x

36 EGGIMANN Lara 99 95 99 100 95 97 585-26x

38 LANDIS Martina 98 98 94 99 97 98 584-31x

6 Germany GER 290 289 294 294 290 296 1753-78x

173 STRAUB Isabella 100 95 99 99 99 100 592-34x

170 PREDIGER Maren 95 97 97 98 97 99 583-25x

171 SCHLOTTERBECK Yvonne 95 97 98 97 94 97 578-19x

7 Korea KOR 291 291 296 288 295 290 1751-88x

231 KWON Nara 98 96 98 98 98 96 584-30x

228 JEONG Gyungsuk 97 98 98 95 98 98 584-28x

234 YANG Mijung 96 97 100 95 99 96 583-30x

8 Malaysia MAS 289 292 289 290 296 293 1749-71x

253 ZULKIFLI Muslifah Binti 95 98 99 96 100 97 585-19x

250 MOHD TAUFEKH Nurfarah Afiqah 97 96 96 99 98 97 583-23x

251 ZAHIRAN Aina Binti 97 98 94 95 98 99 581-29x

9 Japan JPN 288 290 292 290 293 294 1747-74x

199 TOISHI Mai 99 99 100 98 98 99 593-37x

197 AYADO Mami 93 96 97 94 98 100 578-20x

200 YUASA Natsuki 96 95 95 98 97 95 576-17x

10 Russian Federation RUS 292 293 291 289 287 292 1744-75x

14 KHOROSHEVA Polina 100 100 97 99 99 97 592-33x

18 VDOVINA Daria 97 98 98 97 96 97 583-22x

19 YAKOVLEVA Tatiana 95 95 96 93 92 98 569-20x

11 Estonia EST 292 288 287 286 291 293 1737-75x

144 SOBOLEVA Julia 99 98 98 95 97 98 585-29x

143 SHKABARA Valeria 96 94 97 96 99 99 581-25x

141 KOLJUHHINA Valeria 97 96 92 95 95 96 571-21x

12 Poland POL 293 286 287 289 290 290 1735-69x

300 WRONSKA Paula 98 98 99 99 97 98 589-29x

296 KOBUS Katarzyna 98 95 96 94 96 97 576-23x

295 IWASZUK Zaneta 97 93 92 96 97 95 570-17x

13 Czech Republic CZE 283 287 288 290 291 291 1730-64x
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Rank Bib No Name
Ctry
Code

Series
1 2 3 4 5 6
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136 VRANKOVA Monika 95 94 96 97 97 98 577-25x

131 BRABCOVA Aneta 95 95 96 96 97 98 577-22x

130 BARTOSOVA Klara 93 98 96 97 97 95 576-17x

14 Mexico MEX 284 290 289 282 289 293 1727-54x

260 MARTINEZ Alexis Gabriela 96 100 99 98 96 100 589-26x

259 MANRIQUE Anaid 93 96 97 89 97 97 569-15x

256 LEAL Nancy Alejandra 95 94 93 95 96 96 569-13x

P.R. China CHN DSQ

114 YU Dan 97 95 95 97 99 96 579-19x

111 MA Hong 96 96 99 95 95 96 577-22x

110 LI Peijing DSQ

DSQ Shooter 110 LI Peijing (CHN) - ISSF Rule 7.5.5.4 Shooting trousers must not be worn in the Rifle Prone events

LEGEND
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